
Punti totali 26/05/2024 11/02/2024 10/03/2024 07/04/2024

CAMPIONATI 

ITALIANI DI 

SINGOLO

GARA UFFICIALE 

TOSCANA

GARA UFFICIALE 

MARCHE

GARA UFFICIALE 

FRIULI VENEZIA 

GIULIA

1

3

4

5

8

10

11

13

14

17

Classifica Nazionale U18 Maschile

15,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

5,00

5,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

SCHIAVONE NICOLA

1,00

1,00

PIZZA GUIDO
1,00

NAPOLI

PELUSO ANTONIO PIO
2,00

3,00
MILANO DIEGO

4,00

NAPOLI

3,00

1,00

GUIDI CRISTIAN
5,00

ALTOTEVERE DARTS

FRECCE ROSSOBLU

ALBERTI GREGORIO
4,00

5,00 1,00

APS UNDERDOGS ASD

PIETRUCCI ENEA
6,00

5,00
DI CINTIO MATTIA

6,00

DARTS OF HEAVEN

10,00 5,00

1,00

GALGANI NICCOLÒ
10,00

JOE BAR

BARADERO STEEL

SULCIC ALEX

5,00

7,00

5,00

10,00
ARIETTI NICOLÒ

15,00

JOE BAR

5,00
RAMBLA

DI GIUSTO GABRIELE
10,00

10,00 7,00

APS UNDERDOGS ASD

ANDERLINI FRANCESCO
17,00

7,00

APS UNDERDOGS ASD

MACRÌ GUIDO
22,00 15,00

Classifica aggiornata al torneo

GARA UFFICIALE 

MARCHE

BASILI FRANCESCO
22,00

DI MICCO LUKAS

WACKY (W.D.C:)
1,00

ATTIDIUM

1,00

1,00

7,00

ANIMAL HOUSE

TASCA TOMMASO

1,00
SENIGALLIA

NDOKA BRANDO

3,003,00
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Punti totali 26/05/2024 11/02/2024 10/03/2024 07/04/2024

CAMPIONATI 

ITALIANI DI 

SINGOLO

GARA UFFICIALE 

TOSCANA

GARA UFFICIALE 

MARCHE

GARA UFFICIALE 

FRIULI VENEZIA 

GIULIA

1

2

3

4
1,00

KILLER CLOWN

5,00
EVOLUTION

CARLOTTI SOFIA
1,00

COMPAGNONI ELENA
5,00

5,00 1,00
ASD FANFULLA D&S

MACCHI GIADA
5,00

9,00 9,00

Classifica Nazionale U18 

Femminile

Classifica aggiornata al torneo

DRAGON BOLOGNA

GARA UFFICIALE 

MARCHE

SESCU GAL NICOLE
18,00
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